
Sales in FederalSupply Classification Codes FY2002 -2006

FSC
Code FSCDescription

1005
1055
1430
1440
1680
2590
2920
3040
3920
3990
4010
4140
4240
4460
4920
4935
5140
5340
5660
5670
5810
5820
5855
5895
5930
5935
5961
5965
5975
5985
5995
5996
5998
5999
6020
6110
6130
6135
6140
6145
6150
6160
6230
6532
6540
6625
6645
6660
7025
7105
7110
7125
7195
7210
7230
7240
7310
7320
7510
7520
7530
7540
7690
8105
8305
8340
8405
8410
8415
8420
8455
8465
8470
9520
9905

-----------------------..-------...---......-----....-

Guns, thru 30mm
Rocket & Pyrotechnic Launchers
Guided Missile Remote Control Systems
Guided Missile Launchers

Misc Aircraft Accessories & Components
Misc Vehicluar Components
Engine Electrical Systems Comp, Non-Aircraft
Misc Power Transmission Equipment
Material Handling Equipment, Nonself-Propelled Non-Mandatory
Miscellaneous Material Handling Equipment
Chain & Wire Rope
Fans, Air Circulators and Blower Equipment Non-Mandatory
Safety & Rescue Equipment
Air Purification Equipment Non-Mandatory
Aircraft MainVRepair Shop Specialized Equipment
Guided Missile MainVRepair Specialized Equipment
Tool and Hardware Boxes
Miscellaneous Hardware

Fencing, Fences and Gates Non-Mandatory
Prefabricated Building Components
Communications Security Equipment
Radio & TV Communications Equip, Except Airborne
Night Vision Equipment
Misc Communications Equipment
Switches
Electrical Connectors
Semiconductor Deviced and Associated Hardware

Headsets, Handsets, Microphones & Speakers
Electrical Hardware and Supplies
Antennas, Waveguide and Related Equipment
Cable, Cord and Wire Assemblies Non-Mandatory
Amplifiers
ElectricaVElectronic Assem, Boards, Card & Hardware
Misc Electrical and Electronic Components
Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies & Harnesses Non-Mandatory
Electrical Control Equipment
Electrical Non-Rotating Converters
Nonrechareable Batteries

Rechargeable Batteries
Electrical Wire and Cable

Misc Electric Power and Distribution Equipment
Misc Battery Retaining Fixtures and Liners
Electric Portable & Hand Lighting Equipment Non-Mandatory
Hospital & Surgical Clothing and Related Supplied
Ophthalmic Instruments, Equipment and Supplies
ElectricaVElectronic Prop MeasurefTest Instruments
Time Measuring Equipment
Meteorological Instruments & Apparatus
ADP InpuVOutput and Storage Devices
Household Furniture Non-Mandatory
Office Furniture

Cabinets, Lockers, Bins and Shelving
Misc Furniture and Fixtures

Household Furnishings Non-Mandatory
Draperies, Awnings and Shades
Household and Commercial Utility Containers Non-Mandatory
Food Cooking, Baking and Serving Equipment
Kitchen Equipment and Appliance
OffICe Supplies
Office Devices and Accessories

Stationery and Record Forms
Standard Forms
Miscellaneous Printed Matter

Bags and Sacks
Textile Fabrics

Tents and Tarpaulins
Men's Outerwear
Women's Outerwear

Special Purpose Clothing
Men's Underwear and Nightwear
Badges and Insignia
Individual Eqiupment
Personal Armor

Structural Shapes, Iron and Steel
Signs and Advertising Displays
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