## Sales in Federal Supply Classification Codes FY 2002 - 2006

FSC		
Code	FSC Description	
1005	Guns, thru 30mm	
1055	Rocket & Pyrotechnic Launchers	
1430	Guided Missile Remote Control Systems	
1440	Guided Missile Launchers	
1680	Misc Aircraft Accessories & Components	
2590	Misc Vehicluar Components	
2920	Engine Electrical Systems Comp, Non-Aircraft	
3040 3920	Misc Power Transmission Equipment Material Handling Equipment, Nonself-Propelled	Non Mandaton
3990	Miscellaneous Material Handling Equipment	Non-Mandatory
4010	Chain & Wire Rope	
4140	Fans, Air Circulators and Blower Equipment	Non-Mandatory
4240	Safety & Rescue Equipment	
4460	Air Purification Equipment	Non-Mandatory
4920	Aircraft Maint/Repair Shop Specialized Equipment	
4935 5140	Guided Missile Maint/Repair Specialized Equipment Tool and Hardware Boxes	
5340	Miscellaneous Hardware	
5660	Fencing, Fences and Gates	Non-Mandatory
5670	Prefabricated Building Components	
5810	Communications Security Equipment	
5820	Radio & TV Communications Equip, Except Airborne	
5855	Night Vision Equipment	
5895	Misc Communications Equipment	
5930 5935	Switches Electrical Connectors	
5961	Semiconductor Deviced and Associated Hardware	
5965	Headsets, Handsets, Microphones & Speakers	
5975	Electrical Hardware and Supplies	
5985	Antennas, Waveguide and Related Equipment	
5995	Cable, Cord and Wire Assemblies	Non-Mandatory
5996	Amplifiers	
5998 5999	Electrical/Electronic Assem, Boards, Card & Hardware	
6020	Misc Electrical and Electronic Components Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies & Harnesses	Non-Mandatory
6110	Electrical Control Equipment	Won-Iwandatory
6130	Electrical Non-Rotating Converters	
6135	Nonrechareable Batteries	
6140	Rechargeable Batteries	
6145	Electrical Wire and Cable	
6150 6160	Misc Electric Power and Distribution Equipment	
6230	Misc Battery Retaining Fixtures and Liners Electric Portable & Hand Lighting Equipment	Non-Mandatory
6532	Hospital & Surgical Clothing and Related Supplied	Non Mandatory
6540	Ophthalmic Instruments, Equipment and Supplies	
6625	Electrical/Electronic Prop Measure/Test Instruments	
6645	Time Measuring Equipment	
6660	Meteorological Instruments & Apparatus	
7025	ADP Input/Output and Storage Devices Household Furniture	Non Mondatory
7105 7110	Office Furniture	Non-Mandatory
7125	Cabinets, Lockers, Bins and Shelving	
7195	Misc Furniture and Fixtures	
7210	Household Furnishings	Non-Mandatory
7230	Draperies, Awnings and Shades	
7240	Household and Commercial Utility Containers	Non-Mandatory
7310	Food Cooking, Baking and Serving Equipment	
7320 7510	Kitchen Equipment and Appliance Office Supplies	
7520	Office Devices and Accessories	
7530	Stationery and Record Forms	
7540	Standard Forms	
7690	Miscellaneous Printed Matter	
8105	Bags and Sacks	
8305	Textile Fabrics	
8340 8405	Tents and Tarpaulins Men's Outerwear	
8403	Women's Outerwear	
8415	Special Purpose Clothing	
8420	Men's Underwear and Nightwear	
8455	Badges and Insignia	
8465	Individual Eqiupment	
8470	Personal Armor	
9520	Structural Shapes, Iron and Steel	
9905	Signs and Advertising Displays	